


WINE




Doringbay
Sauvignon Blanc

Brampton
Pinot Grigio

Vergelegen
Sauvignon Blanc

Juliette
Sauvignon Blanc

Franschhoek Unoaked
Chardonnay

Vineyard Friends
Chenin Blanc

Franschhoek
Merlot

Boschendal 1685
Merlot

Meerlust
Merlot

Brampton
Cabernet Sauvignon

Meerlust Rubicon

WHITE WINE

RED WINE

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc &

Petit Verdot

Rupert & Rothschild Classique
Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot

Fryers Cove
Grenache Cinsault

Kanonkop Kadette
Cape Blend

ROSE

Gorgeous Pinot Noir Chardonnay

270

265

340

325

220

210

285

420

895

265

1220

600

400

350

230

95

80

80

95

145

95

120

90



COCKTAILS




VODKA COCKTAILS

Porn Star Martini
Belvedere Vodka, granadilla pulp, lemon juice, simple syrup,
cinzano pro spritz

Gingerbread Mule

Belvedere Vodka, gingerbread syrup, lemon juice, apple juice
& ginger beer

Epic Fornication

Belvedere Vodka, pear liqueur, pear puree, fresh lemon juice,
elderflower syrup & soda

Polska POM
Belvedere Vodka, grapefruit juice, pomegranate juice, simple syrup
& rosemary

TEQUILACOCKTAILS

Devils Margarita
El Jimador Blanco, lemon juice, simple syrup & red wine

Tequila Mockingbird
El Jimador Blanco, watermelon syrup, lemon juice & jalapeno

Fire!
El Jimador Reposado, orange liqueur, hibiscus simple syrup,
watermelon juice, lemon juice & rosemary smoked glass

Pineapple & Lime
El Jimador Blanco, pineapple juice, coriander, lemon juice,
honey & tonic

Lux Margerita
Los Locos Tequila

160

130

130

130

120

10

145

110

140



RUMCOCKTAILS

Chilli Mango Daiquiri 100
Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum, mango juice, lemon juice, simple syrup
& red chilli

| Want Magic 100
Bush Craft White Rum, lemon juice, elderflower syrup & raspberries

Coarse Behaviour 100
Bush Craft White Rum, dark rum, grapefruit juice, lemon juice
& cinnamon cumin syrup

Sour Cherry Mojito 100
Bush Craft White Rum, cherry syrup, lemon juice, mint & soda

WHISKEY & COGNAC COCKTAILS

Irish Legend 110
Tullamore D.E.W, amaretto, simple syrup, lemon juice,
rosemary & soda

Pomegranate Sour 120
Woodford Reserve, pomogranate syrup, lemon juice,
egg white & bitters

Maple Fashioned 120
Woodford Reserve, maple syrup & bitters

Cathedral Collins 130
Glenmorangie The Original 10 Year Old, pineapple juice,
cinnamon syrup, lemon juice, peach liqueur, mint & soda

Hennessy X NBA Mojito 140
Hennessy Very Special Cognac, simple syrup, mint, lime

& ginger ale

New York Sours 10

Gentleman Jack, sugar syrup, lemon Juice, orange Juice, red wine

Jack Julep 110
Jack Daniel's Old No7, sugar syrup, mint leaves



GINCOCKTAILS

Strawberry Basil Smash
Hendrick's Original Gin, lemon juice, simple syrup,
strawberries & basil

Tea Time For Two
Hendrick's Original Gin, lemon juice, tea, simple syrup & tonic

Jasmine
Hendrick's Original Gin, lemon juice, orange liqueur, campari

The Kindness of Strangers

Hendrick’s Original Gin, lime juice, spiced rhubarb shrub,
bitters & rhubarb stalk

The Flamingo Martini
Hendrick’s Original Gin, dry vermouth, cranberry juice,
lime juice & ginger

Refresher
Hendrick's Original Gin, cucumber, simple syrup,
cinzano bianco & soda

Hendrick's Cucumber & Tonic
Hendrick's Original Gin, cucumber, lime juice, tonic

130

130

130

130

130

130



CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Whisky Sour 110
Monkey Shoulder, bitters, lemon juice & egg white

Old Fashioned 110
Woodford Reserve, simple syrup & bitters

Long Island Ice Tea 110
El Jimador Blanco, Skyy vodka, Bulldog gin, white rum,
orange liqueur, lemon juice & coke

Margarita 110
El Jimador Blanco, orange liqueur & lemon juice

Negroni 110
Bush Craft Gin, campari & Cinza No Rosso

Gin Martini 110
Bush Craft Gin & dry vermouth

Vodka Martini 110
Bush Craft Vodka & dry vermouth

Cosmopolitan 10
Bush Craft Vodka, cranberry juice & orange liqueur

Mojito 110
Bush Craft White Rum, simple syrup, mint, fresh lime & soda

Strawberry Daiquiri 110
Bush Craft White Rum, strawberry syrup, lemon juice &
fresh strawberries

Aperol Spritz 110
Aperol Barbieri, cinzano pro spritz & soda



SPIRTIS




WHISKY
¢IMERICAN

Gentleman Jack Whiskey® 48
Jack Daniel’s Tennessee Whiskey’ 38
Jack Daniel’s Tennessee Honey® 38
Jack Daniel’s Tennessee Apple’ 38
Jack Daniel’s Tennessee Fire’ 38
Woodford Reserve Distillers Select 55
Sazerac Rye 50
HCOTTISH

Monkey Shoulder 46
Glenmorangie The Original 10 Year Old 65
Glenmorangie Extremely Rare 18 Year Old 185
Ardbeg An Oa 85
Benriach The Twelve 63
Famous Grouse 37
Famous Grouse Smokey Black 37
Macallan 12yr Old 135
Macallan 15yr Old 235
Macallan 18yr Old 482
Johnnie Walker Black Label 50
Laphroaig 10yr Old 72
|RISH

Tullamore D.E.W. Original 40
Tullamore D.E.W XO Rum Cask 45

Jameson 48



VODKA

Belvedere Vodka
Cruz Vodka
SKYY Vodka

Cherry/Pineapple
Bush Craft Vodka

GIN

Hendrick's Original
Hendrick’s Neptunia
Bush Craft Gin

BRANDY

Baron Samedi

COGNAC

Hennessy Very Special

Hennessy V.S.O.P Privilege

RUM

Bush Craft White Rum

Hennessy X.0

Sailor Jerry Original Spiced
Don Papa

Malibu

1000 Pounder

Stroh 60

55
36
37

35

55
55
35

38
36

60
98
305

34
37
50
34
37
50

- TEQUILA

Blanco/Reposado
Herradura

Reposado / Anejo
Volcan Reposado
Clase Azul Reposado
Don Julio 1942

Don Julio Reposado
Los Locos Reposado

APERITIFS.

DIGESTIVES.

LIQUEURS.

Disaronno - Amaretto
Amarula
Aperol Barbieri
Campari
Cinzano Bianco
Cinzano Dry
Cinzano Rosso
Cointreau
Fernet Branca
Frangelico
Grand Marnier
Jagermeister

Kahlua

44

90

100
452
602
105

65

45
35
34
36
34
34
34
45
55
34
65
38
36



BEERS

Black Label

Castle Lite

Corona

Heineken

Corona Cero 0.0
Windhoek Draught

DRAUGHTS

Castle Lite 500ml / 340ml

Hoegaarden 500ml / 340ml
Leffe Blonde 500ml / 340ml
Stella Artois 500ml / 340ml

CIDERS

Hunters Dry

Savanna Dry

Flying Fish Lemon

Flying Fish Dry Apple

Black Crown (Tonic\Dry Lemon)
Brutal Fruit

Ruby Apple/Litchi

40
40
52
47
52
52

55/ 40
68 /50
77/ 55
63 /46

50
52
48
48
48
48



SPARKLING WINE

Cinzano Pro Spritz
Boschendal Brut NV
Boschendal Lux Nectar

Sartori Prosecco Brut

CHAMPAGNE

Moét & Chandon Brut Impérial
Moét & Chandon Nectar Impérial
Veuve Clicqout Rich

Veuve Clicqout Yellow Label

0

300
500
500
520

1900
2300
3050
2250

80
130
130



CANS & BOTTLES




SOFTDRINKS

Bos Lemon

Bos Peach

Coke 200ml cans

Coke Zero 200ml Cans

Dry Lemon 200ml

Ginger Ale 200ml

Lemonade 200ml

Soda Water 200ml

Tonic Sugar Free 200ml

Tonic Water 200ml

Pink Tonic Water 200ml

Red Bull

Sprite Zero 330ml

Appletizer 300ml

Grapetizer 300ml

Tomato Cocktail

Franschhoek Still/Sparkling Water Large
Franschhoek Still/Sparkling Water Small

45
45
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
53
34
45
45
55
70
33






